
Pro Series Equipment
130 Commerce Dr., Franklin, IN 46131
888-736-5094
  

Distributed by: DWI Power Systems

PSESL-11A
 Manual leveling
 In-ground mounted design or surface mounted with 

optional ramps
 Infrared synchronization protection system
 9.2/11K lifting capacity as request
 Long slip plate and adjustable turntable position
 Pneumatic locking system
 Different types of platforms available (S, B, BWF)

 Reversed tracks for optional rolling jacks. (C Type) 

PSESL-11A 11K Long Platform
Scissor Lift

Manufacture: Pro Series Equipment
Lead Time: Around 30 days after receiving prepayment
Payment Terms: 50% Non Refundable Deposit on Special Orders
Standard Color: Pro Series RED
Brand: Pro Series Equipment
Net/Gross Weight: BASE 6261, All options 6878lbs.)
Drop Ship Yes
Dimension: Platform: 5330x650x480mm x 2 (209.8x25.6x18.9’’)

Power Unit: 500x580x1000mm (19.7x22.8x39.4’’)

Details Display

Control unit Mechanical lock Pneumatic Release System

Infrared synchronization protection 
system

Rear side slip Wheel free jack



Options

Turntable
PSESL-615027049 

2 pcs for Part Number

75mm Rubber pad 
PSESL-430020080   

4 pcs for Part Number

LED Lighting system
PSESL-792111036 

SUV adapter for scissor lift 
PSESL-792121009    

 2 PCS for Part Number

Ramp for surface 
mount 

PSESL-792111005ZB   
Sold Individully

Overall Size



Technical Data 

PSESL-11A
Options 

Cap

acity 

Runway 

Width 
RL OL L1 L2 

Central 

Jacks 

Length 

Remarks 

Special 
Order 

S.48L.42T 9.2K 

610mm 

(24’') 

4,800 mm 

(189’') 

5,042 mm 

(198 1/2') 
N/A N/A 

N/A 

S: flat 

platform 

Call 

S.51L.50T 11K 
5,100 mm 

(200 13/16’') 

5,342 mm 

(210 4/16') 
Call 

B.48L.42T 9.2K 
4,800 mm 

(189’') 

5,042 mm 

(198 1/2') 
1,520 mm 

(59 

13/16') 

1,370 mm 

(54') 

B:Platf

orm with 

front 

recesses 

and rear 

slip plates 

Call 

B.51L.50T 11K 
5,100 mm 

(200 13/16’') 

5,342 mm 

(210 4/16') 

1,570 mm 

(61 

13/16') 

Call 

BWF.48L.42T 9.2K 
4,800 mm 

(189’') 

5,042 mm 

(198 1/2') 

1,520 mm 

(59 

13/16') 

1,370 mm 

(54') 

1400-

2000 

BWF:Pl

atform with 

front 

recesses 

and rear 

slip plates, 

and wheel 

free lifts on 

platforms 

Call 

BWF.51L.50T 11K 
5,100 mm 

(200 13/16’') 

5,342 mm 

(210 4/16') 

1,570 mm 

(61 

13/16') 

Call 




